SKATECANADA

BC COAST REGION

Rank Competitor(s)

AN N B~ W -

Club

Tyler Gunara BC Centre of Excellence
Nathan Yee BC Centre of Excellence
Alec Roueche BC Centre of Excellence
Kevin Hua North Surrey SC
Cayenne Chen Sungod SC
Adrian Priala Coquitlam SC
Mona Granfors
SKATECANADA

2011 Jingle Blades Competition

November 25, 2011 to November 27, 2011

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
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Whiterock, BC

Preliminary Men

FP

23.37
22.33
21.50
17.72
17.40
13.57

Points

23.37
22.33
21.50
17.72
17.40
13.57

Susan Heffernan
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